Forest Arca Involved L.36837 hac 

No. of Trees/Poles/Sapling 47 

1375499 00 Cost of land as per NPV ECO Class-V or 
1.36837 Ha a Rs 1005210/-per Ha 

Felling and exuraction charges of trccs 5 104605 00 
Compensaton Afforeslation (cost of lantalion) 548249 00 6 

TOTAL 2028353 

TN WORDS: TWENTY LAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY 
THREE ONLY) 

Full TIte of the Projecti-Conatvuetdon nnd upgrndntlon to 2-tane shoulder from Km 0.675 
(Start of Klhtwar bypno) to Km 951850 (end of l1elmet top hypass) of length 14875 Km 
And link rond Nrom 0+000 to 1.871 of length 1,871 Km total length 16.746 Km

[...]

Total Forest land involved in Comptt 26/kesh 36837 Ha 

Rate per hac as per Hon "ble S C of India's order dated 15219 

28/03/2008 in File No. 5-3/2011-FC(Vol-1) regardng revis1on 

ate of NPV of Forest land (Eco Class-V Open Forest) 

NPV of Forest Land Involved 1375499 

Total 1375499/-

(Rupees: Thirteen lakh seventy five thousand four hundred ninety nine only) 

Full Title of the Project:-Construction and upgradation to 2-lane shoulder from Km 80.675 

(Start of Kishtwar bypass) to Km 95+550 (end of Helmet top bypass) of length 14.875 Km 

and link road from 0+000 to 1.871 of length = 1.871 Km total length = 16.746 Km

[...]

Extra carriage on account of | 188 Qtls 50/- per Qtls 
9400 

firewood through head load 

Mechanical transportation of 188 Qds 1.90/- per qtls/ per 
firewood for 50 Km 357.2 

km 

Watch & ward for 01 labour for 3 6750/-per month 
20250.000 

months months 

10 Over head expenses L/S 50000.00 

Total 104605/ 

(Rupees: One lakh four thousand six hundred five only) 

Full Title of the Project:- Construction and upgradation to 2-lane shoulder from Km 80.675 

(Start of Kishtwar bypass) to Km 95+550 (end of Helmet top bypass) of length 14.875 Km and 

link road from 0+000 to 1.871 of length 1.871 Km total length 16.746 Km (including link